
The 7 Symptoms of Sick Marketing
and How to Treat Them

Diagnosis: Lame Business Cards

Healing Your Fractured 
Foundational Marketing

Wounded Website Syndrome:
Symptoms, Causes and Treatment

SPEAKING FEE
PRICE LIST

Book Marketing Clinician, Kimberly Kelly
to Speak at Your Next Event.

SPEAKING FEES
Group Coaching Clinics

90 minute session
Ideally suited for Networking Groups, Membership 

Associations and Company Training days.

$850*

$1750*

$3250*

$6000*

Group of 10 people

Group of 25 people

Group of 50 people

Group of 100 people

*Travel expenses included in fees within 90 mile radius of Metro-Atlanta.

For booking information, please fill out the
form on the website or give us a call.

Small Business Events
& Trade Shows

Keynote Address
(30 to 45 minutes )

Breakout Session
(60 minutes)

Seminar
(90 minutes)

Workshop
(4 hours)

$3000*

$4500*

$6500*

$10,000*

As a smaller business owner herself, Kimberly 
has a passion for helping smaller business 
owners. Her talks and training sessions are 
ideally suited to service professionals, smaller 
retailers, freelancers and medical and dental 
professionals in private practice. She especially 
enjoys leading in-house, customized training 
days for smaller companies.

Kimberly is honored to speak to smaller 
business audiences as few as 5 and 
as many as 10,000 or more.

Ideal Audience

Audience Size

SPEAKING TOPICS

1 (888) 360-5553 TheDoctorIsIn@marketingfirstaid.com www.marketingfirstaid.com


