Book Marketing Clinician, **Kimberly Kelly** to Speak at Your Next Event.



SPEAKING TOPICS



The 7 Symptoms of Sick Marketing and How to Treat Them



Diagnosis: Lame Business Cards



Healing Your Fractured Foundational Marketing



Wounded Website Syndrome: Symptoms, Causes and Treatment

Ideal Audience

As a smaller business owner herself, Kimberly has a passion for helping smaller business owners. Her talks and training sessions are ideally suited to service professionals, smaller retailers, freelancers and medical and dental professionals in private practice. She especially enjoys leading in-house, customized training days for smaller companies.

Audience Size

Kimberly is honored to speak to smaller business audiences as few as 5 and as many as 10,000 or more.

SPEAKING FEES

Group Coaching Clinics

90 minute session

Ideally suited for Networking Groups, Membership Associations and Company Training days.

Group of 10 people	\$850*
Group of 25 people	\$1750*
Group of 50 people	\$3250*
Group of 100 people	\$6000*

Small Business Events & Trade Shows

Keynote Address (30 to 45 minutes)	\$3000*
Breakout Session (60 minutes)	\$4500*
Seminar (90 minutes)	\$6500*
Workshop (4 hours)	\$10,000*

^{*}Travel expenses included in fees within 90 mile radius of Metro-Atlanta.

For booking information, please fill out the form on the website or give us a call.





